
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
Jerome Environmental Services, LLC Anna Rickman Anna@jesllc.com WBE
 Entech Engineering, PC George Komninakis gkomninakis@entech.nyc WBE
Athenica Environmental Svc Albert Sikorski asikorski@athenica.com WBE
Valcon Environmental / Accredited 
Lead Insp Beyza Levi  beyza@valcon-engineering.com WBE
 Giles Environmental Services LLC Michael Alger maalger@gilesenvironmental.com
 Giles Environmental Services LLC Andrea Giles amgiles@gilesenvironmental.com MWBE
EnTech Engineering PC Kaveh Samimi  ksamimi@entech.nyc WBE
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